126/99 platin

126/14 silber

NEW-ART

DATEN & FAKTEN

Webtechnik: Wilton ( gewebt )

Flor: 30% Glanzpolyester
70% Spezial
Seiden-PP.-
heatset

Florhéhe: 10 mm
Gewicht: 2.700gr./m?

Lieferbare Gréien

80/150 cm
140/195 cm
160/230 cm
200/290 cm

el:l LLEKTION

Alle abgebildeten Dessins
stehen unter Gebrauchsmusterschutz



